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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
200m Brust Frauen
Jahrgang 1996
1. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:54,61

Nicht am Start
Michelle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 03:33,82
2. Jessica Viertel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:55,34

Nicht am Start
Patricia Jäckle 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Pia du Puits 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:11,25
2. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:21,92

Jahrgang 1993
1. Susann Schubert 1993 SV Zwickau 04 03:18,90
2. Julia Schönknecht 1993 SV Zwickau 04 03:25,44
3. Marie Roßbach 1993 SVV Plauen 03:28,31

Jahrgang 1992
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:54,79
2. Ronja Grimmer 1992 ESV Lok Zwickau 03:28,10

Jahrgang 1988 und älter
1. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 03:09,70
2. Betty Reichel 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 03:21,55

Offene Wertung
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 02:54,79

00:40,16 01:24,78 02:10,55 02:54,79

2. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 03:09,70
00:42,47 01:30,62 02:20,68 03:09,70

3. Pia du Puits 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:11,25
00:43,03 01:32,80 02:23,24 03:11,25

4. Susann Schubert 1993 SV Zwickau 04 03:18,90
00:43,29 01:35,75 02:29,64 03:18,90

5. Betty Reichel 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 03:21,55
00:44,36 01:34,85 02:27,92 03:21,55

6. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:21,92
00:44,98 01:37,28 02:30,80 03:21,92

7. Julia Schönknecht 1993 SV Zwickau 04 03:25,44
00:44,96 01:37,98 02:32,40 03:25,44

8. Ronja Grimmer 1992 ESV Lok Zwickau 03:28,10
00:45,90 01:37,91 02:33,36 03:28,10

9. Marie Roßbach 1993 SVV Plauen 03:28,31
00:45,37 01:38,74 02:32,35 03:28,31

10. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 03:33,82
00:47,43 01:41,87 02:38,71 03:33,82

11. Celine Sporrer 1996 SV Zwickau 04 03:54,61
00:53,35 01:54,33 02:56,04 03:54,61

12. Jessica Viertel 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:55,34
00:51,01 01:51,03 02:53,57 03:55,34
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
200m Brust Frauen
Offene Wertung

Nicht am Start
Patricia Jäckle 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Michelle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM


